NSK  N1017RSTP  cylindrical
roller bearings
NSK N1017RSTP cylindrical roller bearings Warehouse offers car
parts and car accessories. We sell 72 Outer Diameter (mm)
discount online as well as 110x72x22 Size (mm) cheap machinery
110 Bore Diameter (mm) parts.
Size (mm) 110x72x22
Bore Diameter (mm) 110
Outer Diameter (mm) 72
Width (mm) 22
Fw 72 mm
D 110 mm
C 22 mm
D1 95 mm
r1,2 – min. 1.5 mm
da – max. 70 mm
Da – max. 101 mm
ra – max. 1.5 mm
Basic dynamic load rating – C 108 kN
Basic static load rating – C0 102 kN
Fatigue load limit – Pu 13.4 kN
Reference speed 6700 r/min
Limiting speed 7500 r/min
Calculation factor – kr 0.15
Inventory 0.0
Manufacturer Name SKF
Minimum Buy Quantity N/A
Weight / Kilogram 0
Product Group B04144
D1 ≈ 95.1 mm
r1,2 min. 1.5 mm
da max. 77.65 mm
Da max. 101 mm
ra max. 1.5 mm
Basic dynamic load rating C 108 kN
Basic static load rating C0 102 kN
Fatigue load limit Pu 13.4 kN
Calculation factor kr 0.15
Limiting value e 0.2
Axial load factor Y 0.6
Mass bearing 0.62 kg